

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03-24-2025

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

t	he terms and conditions of the policy ertificate holder in lieu of such endors	, cert	tain po	olicies may require an er	ndorse	ment. A stat	ement on th	is certificate does not	confer	rights to the	
	DDUCER		(0).		CONTA NAME:	СТ	100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100	The state of the s			
PROFESSIONAL PROGRAM INSURANCE BROKERAGE						PHONE 44E 47E 4000			FAX (A/C, No): 415-475-4304		
DIVISION OF SPG INSURANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC 1304 SOUTHPOINT BLVD., #101 PETALUMA CA, 94954						(A/C, No, Ext): 415-475-4300 (A/C, No): 415-475-4304 E-MAIL ADDRESS:					
						INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC#	
						INSURER A: Certain Underwriters at Lloyd's, London				AA-1128623	
	URED	INSURER B:									
	llass A Services and Storage, Inc.	INSURER C:									
160 White Oak Bluff Drive Stella, NC 28582					INSURER D:						
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:						INSURER E :					
						INSURER F:					
_	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES				/E DEC	N ICCLIED TO		REVISION NUMBER:	TUE DO	LIOV DEDICE	
C	NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	PERT POLI	REMEN AIN, T CIES. L	NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORDI LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN'	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES REDUCED BY I	OR OTHER I S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS.	OCUMENT WITH RESP	ECT TO	WHICH THIS	
INSR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIN	ITS		
А	GENERAL LIABILITY	×					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000		
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	50,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$		
				PY/24-0225		10/20/2024	10/20/2025	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$		
								GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG			
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$		
	ANY AUTO							(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per acciden	_		
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$		
	A0103							(Per accident)	\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$								\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N							WC STATU- OTH			
ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?								E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE	E \$		
	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$		
Ch	cription of operations / Locations / Vehici atham County; Peter and Sandra Co ated at 460 Henley Rd. Chapel Hill, ice of cancellation applies. 10-day n	nwa NC.	y are This p	Additional Insured as r	espec	ts the 1.3G	Class B Aer	ial Fireworks display(from the date of the d	s) on 5, isplay.	/31/2025 30-day	
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION									
THE THE PARTY					CANCELLATION						
Chatham County 12 East Street Pittsboro NC 27312						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					